sku

Elara4817
Elara4820
Elara4821
Elara4822
Elarad773
Elara4801
Elara4803
Elara4804
Elara4805
Elara4806
Elara4807
Elara4808
Elara4815
Elara4816

List Price $
$959,000
$970,000
$895,000
$895,000
$900,000
$925,000
$930,000
$930,000
$800,000
$800,000
$940,000
$940,000
$915,000
$910,000

Sale Status
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Under Contract
Under Contract
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Estate Name_1
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara
Elara

Elara



